
LOT 3 & S 50 FT OF LOT 4 HILLSID

284-104, 629-354, 943-1410, DC 9

DUVALL CLARENCE C
261 SW MICHAEL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-17-08905-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/05/2020 JS 0.99 9,250 0 0 9,250

STANDARD
2

163,267
3,600
9,250

176,117
91,773
84,344

HX HB SX WR 84,344
0

176,117
0

176,117

0629/0354 8/03/1987 WD U I 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANSCOME DANIEL

DUVALL KATHLEEN L &

284/104 2/29/1972 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DYER FLOYD V

BRANSCOME DANIEL D
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19973 GARAGE 100 09/18/2002

16864 ADDN SFR 95 04/18/2000

HX Base Yr

261 SW MICHAEL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,057 109.0280 122.11 251,180 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1766

BAS 450 100 450 35,718

BAS 1,316 100 1,316 104,453

FOP 54 30 16 1,270

FOP 100 30 30 2,381

FOP 136 30 41 3,255

UDC 484 25 121 9,604

UST 84 45 38 3,016

UST 100 45 45 3,572

2,724 2,057 163,267

BAS= W31 BAS= N4 W15 S30 E15 N26$ S25 E38 FOP= S3E18 N3W18$
E18 N8 FOP= E8 N17 W8 S17$ N10 UST= N7 W5 UST= N10 W10 S10
E10$ W7 S7 E12$ W12 N7 W3 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10$ PTR= N30
UDC= N22 W22 S22 E22$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 50 700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

3,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 18,500.00 9,250.00 9,250


